4725 Lawndale
La Marque, TX 77568
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 2004 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved
MODEL PIAD
PURGEABLE INSTRUMENT
ACCESS DOORS

All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
Model Number Designations
PIAD  -  A  -  CG  -  1  -  H  -  L
Series Model Number
Window Size Range
A - 000 to 144 square inches
B - 145 to 288 square inches
C - 289 to 432 square inches
D - 433 to 576 square inches
E - 577 to 2304 square inches
Body Material
C - 14 Gauge Carbon Steel
A - 3/32" 5052 Aluminum
S - 14 Gauge 316 Stainless Steel
Window Material
G - 1/4" Laminated Safety Glass
L - 1/4" GE MarguardTM Lexan®
Body Finish
1 - 3 Mil. Flat Black Textured Enamel Paint
2 - Black Anodized  (Alum only)
3 - Horizontal Brush  (SS only)
4 - Vertical Brush  (SS only)
5 - Custom Finish *
Door Fastening Hardware
H - Hand Operated Compression Latch
K - Key Operated Compression Latch **
T - Tool Operated Compression Latch ***
Hinge Position
L - Left Side
R - Right Side
T - Top Side
B - Bottom Side
Prices for Sizes A-D are preestablished.
Prices for Size E quoted at time of inquiry.
*  Custom Finishes may include, but are not limited to
epoxy or powder coating, passivation & clear anodize
** Key Operated Compression Latch requires special
key to operate (one (1) key supplied with each PIAD)
*** Tool Operated Compression Latch requires a 5/32"
hex head tool to operate (not supplied with PIAD)
Mounting
Stud & Clip
Continuous
Hinge
Mounting
Frame
Latch
Clip
Door
Frame
Model PIAD-A-CG-1-H-L
INTERIOR VIEW
Compression
Latch
Window
Molding
Window
Gasket
Mounting
Hole
Door
Gasket
Material Specifications
Door & Mounting Frame: 14 Gauge Carbon Steel
- choice of 3 materials 3/32" 5052 Aluminum
14 Gauge 316 Stainless Steel
Window: 1/4" Laminated Safety Glass
- choice of 2 materials 1/4" GE MarguardTM Lexan®

(800) 652-3226  (409) 935-5743 Fax: (409) 938-4189
Bebco Industries PURGEABLE INSTRUMENT ACCESS DOOR
Model Number Designations
                                PIAD  -  A   -  CG  -  1  -  H  -  L
Series Model Number
Window Size Range
A - 000 to 144 square inches
B - 145 to 288 square inches
C - 289 to 432 square inches
D - 433 to 576 square inches
E - 577 to 2304 square inches
Body Material
C - 14 Gauge Carbon Steel
A - 3/32" Thick 5052 Aluminum
S - 14 Gauge 316 Stainless Steel
O - Other - Please Specify Below
Window Material
G - 1/4" Laminated Safety Glass
L - 1/4" GE MarguardTM Lexan®
Body Finish
1 - 3 Mil. Flat Black Textured Enamel Paint
2 - Black Anodized  (Aluminum only)
3 - Horizontal Brush  (SS only)
4 - Vertical Brush  (SS only)
5 - Custom Finish * - Please Specify Below
Door Fastening Hardware
H - Hand Operated Compression Latch
K - Key Operated Compression Latch **
T - Tool Operated Compression Latch ***
Hinge Position
L - Left Side             R       -  Right Side
T - Top Side             B       -  Bottom Side
Prices for Sizes A-D are preestablished.
Prices for Size E quoted at time of inquiry.
*  Custom Finishes may include, but are not limited to
epoxy or powder coating, passivation & clear anodize
** Key Operated Compression Latch requires special
key to operate (one (1) key supplied with each PIAD)
*** Tool Operated Compression Latch requires a 5/32"
hex head tool to operate (not supplied with PIAD)
Purpose
This document is provided to ensure the accuracy of the product you have inquired about.
Please note the PIAD is a non-refundable custom item. To ensure total satisfaction,
please complete this form and return via fax.  See Technical Bulletin PIAD-R1.1 for
more information. All orders subject to applicable terms and conditions of sale.
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Phone #: Fax #:
E-Mail:
APPLICATION DATA
Window Dimensions:
(H) (W) (I.C.)
Overall Dimensions: Measurments:
(X) (Y)
Model #: PIAD -         -                -         -         -
NOTE: Additional clearance will be required on
Selected Hinge Side, if Interior Clearance exceeds
2” Standard.  Contact Bebco for more Information.
PIAD Mounting Clearance
To accommodate the flanges and hinged door on Bebco
PIADs, please provide sufficent clearance on all sides of
the protected device(s).  Allowing for required free space
as illustrated below will provide 1” of clearance on all
flange sides and 2” of clearance on selected hinged side.
Customer
Signature
BEBCO USE ONLY
EPS® Technical Bulletin PIAD-ADS-R3         08/03
SALES ORDER: DATE: SALESPERSON:
APPLICATION DATA SHEET
3.25"